Unify the team with uniform looks
from the Brooks Team collection.
Technical fabric and clean designs
make an excellent foundation
for creating a custom look, and
several color, pattern, and even fit
options ensure you stand out from
the crowd. All this at enticing prices

the length for a perfect fit. The competition will be shak-
ing in their shoes.
HOW TO ORDER
ADD YOUR DECORATION
CUSTOMIZE THE LENGTH
Put your school’s name, letters, and/or mascot on specified
spots of the uniform. See some of the options on page 22.
Work with your team dealer to select special lengths that suit
your entire team.
Choose your body and splice colors.
14        www.brooksrunning.com 1.800.2.BROOKS      15
INDEX   { HOW TO ORDER } { SIZE CHART }    INDEX
Sprinter Brief                  $38
Women's: 2T572XC
SIZES: XS-3XL
When speed is of the essence, this streamlined,
minimalist short delivers with our 72 perfor-
mance fabric and moisture-wicking skills.
- Elastic waistband
FABRIC: 72 Cloth (Colors: 90% nylon/10%
spandex; White: 91% polyester/9% spandex)
Special Order
Sprinter Top                    $45
Men's: 2T272CC
Women's: 2T272XC
SIZES: XS-3XL
Moisture-transfer fabric keeps athletes dry and
thermally balanced for optimal performance on
the track. Sprinters love the racerback design
and compression fabric.
- Moisture-wicking fabric ensures dry, thermally
 balanced comfort
- Compression fabric is supportive
- Flatlock seam construction
- Contrasting white design splices
FABRIC: 72 Cloth (Colors: 90% nylon/10%
spandex; White: 91% polyester/9% spandex)
Special Order
Sprinter Shorts               $40
Men's: 2T372XC
Women's: 2T372KC
SIZES: XS-3XL
Sculpted to move with the runner in motion,
these form-fitting shorts feature compression
performance fabric and minimalist design
for fast-paced training and race day. The low-
rise fit offers athletes more comfort.
- Stretch for freedom of movement
- Compression fabric is supportive
- 1" elastic waistband
- Gusset with lining
- Men’s: 9” inseam; Women’s: 3” inseam
FABRIC: 72 Cloth (Colors: 90% nylon/10%
spandex; White: 91% polyester/9% spandex)
Special Order Speed Suit
Men's: 2T172CC      $60
Women's: 2T172XC      $60
SIZES: XS-3XL
This one-piece aerodynamic suit empowers
athletes to move faster and farther with greater
ease. Choose from five team colors in this
lightweight, moisture-wicking, compression
speedster.
- Contrasting white design splices
- Compression fabric is supportive
- 1" enclosed elastic around leg openings
- Flatlock seam construction
- Men’s: 9” inseam; Women’s: 6” inseam
FABRIC: 72 Cloth (Colors: 90% nylon/10%
spandex; White: 91% polyester/9% spandex)
16        www.brooksrunning.com 1.800.2.BROOKS      17
CUSTOM   { SUBLIMATION } { SUBLIMATION }    CUSTOM
CHOOSE YOUR COLORS
PICK YOUR GEAR TEMPLATE/PATTERN
Dye-sublimation brings a professional look and a variety of custom
options to high performance team gear. Choose from a multitude of
colors to match you school’s hues plus patterns that bring the fierce
on the track or trail.
HOW TO ORDER
ADD YOUR DECORATION
SPICE IT UP WITH A PATTERN
Put your school’s name, letters, and/or mascot on specified
spots of the uniform. See some of the options on page 22.
Choose your body and splice colors.
18        www.brooksrunning.com 1.800.2.BROOKS      19
CUSTOM   { SUBLIMATION } { SUBLIMATION }    CUSTOM
Sublimated Speed Suit   $76
Men's: 2T872SU
Women's: 2T872XU
SIZES: XS-3XL
It’s not called a speed suit for nothing. This
slick and nimble compression piece brings
full range of motion and moisture-wicking
performance to close-to-body design.
FEATURES:
- Dri-Power® moisture-wicking fabric
- Open back construction for freedom
 of movement
- 9" inseam
- 1" enclosed elastic around leg openings
- Flatseam construction
FABRIC: 72 Cloth (White: 91% polyester/9% spandex)
Sublimated Short          $40
Men's: 2T7DPSU
Women's: 2T7DPXU
SIZES: XS-3XL
Just like its singlet counterpart, the
Sublimated Short is lightweight with a little
stretch for total comfort on the track or trail.
FEATURES:
- Lightweight and breathable
- Light stretch for good range of motion
- 5" inseam
FABRIC: HE Cloth (100% polyester)
Sublimated Singlet         $50
Men's: 2T6DPSU
Women's: 2T6DPXU
SIZES: XS-3XL
Run like the wind with the breezy Sublimated
Singlet. Lightweight and moisture-wicking,
this sharp top will work as hard as you do.
FEATURES:
- Lightweight and breathable
- Light stretch for a great fit
- Racerback construction for better range
 of motion
FABRIC: White DP Cloth (100% polyester)
20        www.brooksrunning.com 1.800.2.BROOKS      21
{ AS IT IS }    STOCK
Brooks Men’s Polo         $50
983CFMK
SIZES: XS-XXL
Great for coaches or casual wear for
athletes, this flattering polo looks sharp